‚Ν  '> 4
Rf..CEIVEÏ}
24 0CT 1944
ΊΊ hτt ilε~ιall ~
MARIANNA
F1,6iRliλΑ
/ 1{►t' \ \ 6 ^
HANDBOOK OF

Reference
Symbol Stock No.
Type Designation
(Jan) (VT) Function
Location
of Spares
V-101-1
to
2J-6ΑC7 - JAN-6ΑC7 VT-112 I-F amplifiers and
video amplifiers
None
Ν-101-7
V-102 2 J-6κ6  JAN-6Η6 VΤ-90 Detector None
V-103 2  J-6AG7 JAN-6ΑG7 VΤ-247 Video amplifier None
V-104-1
and
2J-5Y3GT JAN-5Y3GT VT- 197-A Power supply None
V-104-2
TABLE 5-4. FUSE COMPLEMENT
Type No. Stock No.
Current
Rating
Location
(Active Fuse) Spare Fuse
4AG  3Ζ2602.7  2 ampere Panel None
TABLE 5-5. PILOT LAMP COMPLEMENT
Location
Type Designation Stock No. (Active) Spare
Mazda Type 47
6-8 volt  2Ζ5952  Panel None
5-2 RESTRICTED
αα
D
ια
ι s
αα
.189  DIA-  4 HOLES
DRILLING LAYOUT --
τ-
tia
a
vo
ε -
80
N
V
αα
D
ια
ιs
αα
CLE Α RANGE FOR
REMOVING TUNING UNIT
Figure 5-1. Case CV-3i/APR-4—/Mounting Dimensions
7 3°
4
α3
D
I ä
1S
32
1
VIEW OF SHOCK MOUNT SHOWING
DRILL PLAN
CLEARANCE FOR REMOVING TUNING UNIT.
14"